
LSF Sportistu reģistrs distanču slēpošanā 2024. gadā

ID Uzvārds, Vārds Dz. gads Sac. sk.

1 BIEZAIS Daniels 2013 16

2 BULIGINA Stefānija 2013 16

3 TOLPEŽŅIKOVS Roberts 2009 16

4 ARAMA Ance 2013 15

5 ČABLE Anete 2013 15

6 ČABLIS Arnis 2013 15

7 GLĀZNIEKS Mārcis 2010 15

8 RUTKA Patrīcija 2010 15

9 SALMIŅŠ Miķelis 2011 15

10 KLIMOVIČS Miks 2014 14

11 KOLVEITE Elizabete 2013 14

12 KRASTIŅA Alise 2014 14

13 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 2012 14

14 PAVĀRE Agate 2013 14

15 RUĻUKA Dārta 2011 14

16 ŠČITOVS Maksims 2012 14

17 STRODS Rojs 2013 14

18 UMBLEJS Justs Uga 2009 14

19 VANAGS Emīls 2009 14

20 AVENS Adrians 2013 13

21 BERKOLDS Ernests 2013 13

22 Brekte Rolands 2012 13

23 CĀLĪTIS Gundars 2012 13

24 CIRCENS Indriķis Ints 2007 13

25 ENDE Dāvis 2004 13

26 GLĀZNIECE Lauma 2014 13

27 GRUDULE Sabīne 2010 13

28 IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips 2006 13

29 INDRIKSONE Meldra 2012 13

30 KLIMOVIČS Miķelis 2013 13

31 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards 2012 13

32 KRASTIŅA Elza 2012 13

33 KRĒSLIŅŠ Jēkabs 2012 13

34 KRŪMIŅŠ Emīls Nils 2014 13

35 KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 2010 13

36 MARCINKĒVIČA Keita 2008 13

37 PLORIŅA Madara 2012 13

38 RUĻUKS Edgars 2014 13

39 SALMIŅŠ Matīss 2008 13

40 SPALVIŅA Luīze 2014 13

41 STEPE Dāvids 2011 13

42 ARAMA Martins 2010 12

43 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2010 12

44 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 12

45 BILĀNS Bruno 2007 12

46 DĀRZIŅA Agnese 2012 12

47 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 12



48 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 12

49 KRĒMERE Kerija 2009 12

50 KUBULIŅŠ Jāzeps 2011 12

51 KUPCIS Patriks 2011 12

52 LĀCIS Mareks 1977 12

53 LIEPIŅŠ Oskars 2013 12

54 OZOLS Krišjānis Kristens 2012 12

55 ROŠTOKA Helēna 2008 12

56 Salmiņa Līva 2007 12

57 ŠKAĻIKOVA Sofija 2014 12

58 SPULLE Rūdolfs Kārlis 2013 12

59 STEPE Adrians 2007 12

60 VANAGS Valters 2013 12

61 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 2012 12

62 Bērziņa Līna 2006 11

63 BILĀNS Leo 2010 11

64 BURCEVA Valērija 2008 11

65 BUTKUS Herta 2012 11

66 CIRCENS Ēriks 2004 11

67 KOLERS Antons 2013 11

68 KRAUKLE Patrīcija 2014 11

69 KUPCIS Rūdolfs Kalvis 2013 11

70 LINGARTS Jānis Artūrs 2012 11

71 Misiņš Pēteris 2013 11

72 OZOLIŅA Elizabete Keita 2010 11

73 PETROVIČA Melisa 2013 11

74 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 11

75 TRIBISA Ariana 2009 11

76 VANAGA Made 2011 11

77 BĒRZIŅŠ Gustavs 2011 10

78 BRICIS Rūdolfs 2010 10

79 ERCMANIS Didzis 2010 10

80 GROŠEVA Tīna 2014 10

81 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2003 10

82 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 2002 10

83 MARTINOVA Rebeka 2013 10

84 OSIS Valters 2007 10

85 PAVĀRS Matīss 2009 10

86 PLATĀ Amēlija 2011 10

87 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2008 10

88 ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 2011 10

89 ŠVĒDE Jēkabs 2011 10

90 TREIKMANE Jasmīna 2013 10

91 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 10

92 ĀBOLIŅŠ Markuss 2011 9

93 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 9

94 BERKOLDS Raivo 2010 9

95 ČIRJEVSKA Estere 2012 9

96 DANČAUSKIS Uģis 1966 9

97 GAISS Otto 2012 9

98 GRĀVĪTIS Egons 1973 9



99 KALNIŅŠ Dāvis 2007 9

100 KANCĀNS Emīls 2007 9

101 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 9

102 KLODŽS Kristaps 2012 9

103 KOKOREVIČS Edgars 1987 9

104 KRIPĒNS Kristaps 2011 9

105 MELNIRBE Loreta 2013 9

106 MUKSTIŅŠ Ragnārs 2014 9

107 PLĀTE Alise 2009 9

108 PLOTKA Pēteris 2012 9

109 PRIEDĪTIS Oskars 2006 9

110 RUTKIS Armands 2010 9

111 SĪMANE Agate 2010 9

112 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2009 9

113 SKUJIŅŠ Valts 2010 9

114 SNIEDZE Markuss 2012 9

115 ŠVĒDE Kārlis 2009 9

116 Timermane Una 1981 9

117 VANAGA Alise 2012 9

118 VANAGA Gabriela 2014 9

119 VECELIS Mārtiņš Severīns 2007 9

120 ZĀRDIŅŠ Patriks 2012 9

121 ZARIŅŠ Mariss 1973 9

122 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Kristaps 2014 9

123 ABRAMOVA Staņislava 2012 8

124 AVSJUKEVIČA Evija 2011 8

125 BROKS Markuss 2009 8

126 DILBA Rita 2012 8

127 DŪMIŅA Sendija Līva 2011 8

128 GALIBECKIS Juris 1975 8

129 ĢĒRMANIS Jānis 1979 8

130 GIPSLIS Kārlis Laimonis 2013 8

131 KAIRĀNE Dace 2011 8

132 KRIPAŠOVA Evelīna 2011 8

133 KŪLĪTIS Māris 2011 8

134 LAPSA Uldis 1966 8

135 NOVICĀNS Everts 2009 8

136 OSMANIS Kristiāns 2008 8

137 RIEKSTIŅA Paula 2009 8

138 SPOLĪTIS Gustavs 2012 8

139 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 2003 8

140 ŠUMINSKA Adriāna 2005 8

141 SVALBS Ralfs 2011 8

142 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 8

143 ZAĶIS Artūrs 2011 8

144 ZARIŅA Amanda Reilija 2007 8

145 ZUŠS Dominiks 2012 8

146 APSE Alise 2010 7

147 Auziņa Kitija 1996 7

148 BALTAUSIS Edmunds 2013 7

149 BEIKULIS Kristers 2009 7



150 BOROŅENKO Jeļizaveta 2010 7

151 CIUKORE Sabīne 2012 7

152 DROZDS Raivis Markuss 2010 7

153 EISAKA Adriāna 2011 7

154 ERTS Edgars 1976 7

155 FREIMANIS Raiens 2012 7

156 GAILE Anna 2009 7

157 GAILE Elizabete 2008 7

158 GĀTERS Gatis Ernests 2012 7

159 GAVARS Klāvs 2011 7

160 GRICMANIS Morics 2012 7

161 GRĪNBERGS Olivers 2011 7

162 GULBIS Armands 2010 7

163 HEISELE Nellija 2012 7

164 JAUNZEMA Paula Alise 2013 7

165 KALNIŅA Līva 2010 7

166 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 7

167 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija 2007 7

168 KONDRIČS Roberts 2009 7

169 KOZLOVA Marija 2011 7

170 KRAUKLIS Vairis 1953 7

171 KULIGINA Santa 2014 7

172 KUMSKA Elīza 2013 7

173 KURCIŠS Jēkabs 2009 7

174 LAPIŅŠ Niklāvs Kristaps 2012 7

175 LAZDĀNS Māris 2009 7

176 LEIMANE Žanete 1967 7

177 LEVĀNS Ivo 1978 7

178 LŪSIS Martins 2012 7

179 LŪSIS Ralfs 2012 7

180 MACULĒVIČA Sofija 2014 7

181 MACULĒVIČS Mihails 2014 7

182 MERI Helēna 2010 7

183 MIGLONE Luīze 2009 7

184 MIVRENIEKS Augusts 2014 7

185 PAIPALS Jānis 1983 7

186 PĒDA Gunta 1970 7

187 PURIŅA Nellija 2011 7

188 RUA Rafaels Jānis 2014 7

189 SAVICKIS Aigars 1963 7

190 SAVICKIS Māris 1978 7

191 SKRASTIŅŠ Rojs 2012 7

192 SKRIDE Ernests 2009 7

193 SKRIDE Letīcija Anna 2007 7

194 TIMOFEJEVS Dmitrijs 2010 7

195 VANAGS Eduards 2014 7

196 Vīgants Raimo 1999 7

197 ZĀLĪTE Elita 1967 7

198 ĀBOLIŅŠ Intars 1980 6

199 APINE Adele Anna 2014 6

200 BOGDANOVS Martins 2012 6



201 BUKŠS Vilmārs 1970 6

202 ČODERE Luīze 2012 6

203 DEREVJANKO Ņikita 2012 6

204 DERGUNOVS Georgijs 2009 6

205 DJATKOVIČA Martīne 2008 6

206 DUMBRE Ilze 1984 6

207 DUMBRIS Rūdolfs 2014 6

208 EIDUKA Patrīcija 2000 6

209 ERIŅŠ Pēteris 1955 6

210 ĢEMZIS Eduards 2009 6

211 GRĪNBERGA Emīlija 2006 6

212 JOZEPA Amanda 2009 6

213 KOKOREVIČA Inese 1984 6

214 KOVGERS Kristers 1992 6

215 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 6

216 KRIEVIŅŠ Gustavs 2013 6

217 KRONBERGS Gusts 2014 6

218 KRŪMIŅA Samanta 2010 6

219 LĀCARS Harijs 1958 6

220 LEDIŅA Emīlija 2012 6

221 LEJA Andris 1970 6

222 LIEPIŅŠ Endijs 2010 6

223 Ļitvins Edvīns 2008 6

224 Meržvinskis Adriāns 2010 6

225 OŠENIEKS Edgars 2011 6

226 OSMANE Adriana 2005 6

227 PITRĀNE Inese 2012 6

228 PIVORS Alvis 2009 6

229 PUDĀNE Angelīna 2014 6

230 PUŽULIS Patriks 2008 6

231 ROMANOVS Dāvids 2013 6

232 RUTULE Ulrika 2012 6

233 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 6

234 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 6

235 SKUJIŅA Kate Ketrīna 2009 6

236 SPOLĪTIS Emīls 2008 6

237 ŠURIŅŠ Aldis 1965 6

238 TUČS Alvis 2008 6

239 ULASS Zigurds 2006 6

240 VOLKOVS Emīls 2014 6

241 ŽAGARS Jānis 2008 6

242 ZAĶE Amēlija 2008 6

243 Zālītis Armands 2008 6

244 ZILIS Aleksandrs 1977 6

245 ZUNDA Antis 1961 6

246 ZVAIGZNE Elza Lote 2014 6

247 BEINĀRS Henrijs 2012 5

248 BERKOLDE Mišela Tīna 2011 5

249 BĒRZE Māra 2009 5

250 BĒRZIŅŠ Jānis 2013 5

251 BODNIEKS Valdis 1983 5



252 BOIKO Jegors 2014 5

253 BRENCE Marta 2012 5

254 Briedis Ingus 1991 5

255 Briņķis Raivo 2014 5

256 CIRCENS Jānis 1994 5

257 Dīce Ruta 1959 5

258 Dīcis Uldis 1960 5

259 DUMBRIS Kaspars 1985 5

260 EZERIETE Elza 2011 5

261 GAILE Katrīna 2011 5

262 GARISONS Patriks 2009 5

263 GORBĀNS Zigmārs 2008 5

264 HERCOVS-HERCBERGS Matīss 2014 5

265 IVANOVS Raitis 2009 5

266 JANOVS Sebastians 2009 5

267 Janovs Timotejs 2011 5

268 KAULS Matīss 1992 5

269 KLAUĢE Marta 2014 5

270 KLAUĢIS Krišjānis 2009 5

271 KUĻŠS Deivids 2008 5

272 LAIZĀNS Arvīds 2014 5

273 LANCS Mārtiņš 2007 5

274 LIEPIŅA Modra 1985 5

275 LIEPIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2014 5

276 Ļitvina Megija 2011 5

277 LUKSTIŅA Adriana 2014 5

278 Lupivovk Georgii 2012 5

279 Lupivovk Gļeb 2012 5

280 MEDNIS Valdis 1967 5

281 MEŽS Kalvis Ievalts 2012 5

282 MIČS Reinis 2009 5

283 MIHAILOVS Marks 2009 5

284 NAPREJENKO Estere 2009 5

285 Niedra Uldis 1967 5

286 NOVICĀNS Norberts 2011 5

287 OZOLIŅA Melānija Reičela 2013 5

288 OZOLIŅŠ Jānis 1986 5

289 OZOLIŅŠ Kārlis 2012 5

290 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 5

291 PATMALNIEKS Gundars 1963 5

292 PĀVULS Kaspars 1985 5

293 PUPČENOKS Jēkabs 2011 5

294 PUTĀNE Maija 2013 5

295 PUTNIŅA Līga 1983 5

296 PUTRĀLIS Otārs 1973 5

297 ROGOZINA Hanna 2014 5

298 RUTKOVSKA Viktorija 2008 5

299 SĀBULIS Klāvs 2012 5

300 SEROVS Pēteris 1953 5

301 SILIŅŠ Ralfs 2008 5

302 Sīmane Nora 2014 5



303 SPULLE Raimonds 1971 5

304 Ulanovs Aivars 1948 5

305 VANAGA Estere 2012 5

306 VECTIRĀNE Inese 1967 5

307 VĒDZELE Elīza 2012 5

308 VEINBERGS Markuss 2014 5

309 Vēveris Ivars 1939 5

310 VĪGANTE Lauma 2006 5

311 ZĀLĪTIS Markuss 2014 5

312 ZARIŅA Alīsija Kimberlija 2014 5

313 ZILIS Gļebs 2008 5

314 ŽUROVSKA Dārta 2013 5

315 ADLERE Justīne 2012 4

316 ALZIŅA Laura 2008 4

317 ANČS Raivis 1974 4

318 BĀRBALS Mārtiņš 2009 4

319 BAUMANE Kristiāna 2014 4

320 BEINERTE Sofija 2013 4

321 BEITĀNE Inese 1964 4

322 BĒRZIŅŠ Roberts 2009 4

323 Birkentāla Raivita 1971 4

324 BIRKENTĀLS Mareks 1971 4

325 BROKĀNE Annija 2012 4

326 BRŪNIŅŠ Eduards 2010 4

327 BRŪVERE Daido Dagne 2002 4

328 Butkus Marta 2013 4

329 CAUCE Madara 2013 4

330 Denims Valdis 1942 4

331 DUMBRE Alise 2012 4

332 DUMPIS Ernests 2009 4

333 EGLE Kristaps 1977 4

334 FOGELIS Kajs 2006 4

335 GERTMANIS Alberts 2010 4

336 Goroščaka Stefānija 2013 4

337 GRANTS Edvarts Andrejs 2012 4

338 GRINEVIČA Alīna 2010 4

339 Gronskis Rinalds 1963 4

340 Hačatrjans Roberts 2014 4

341 HANSONE Katrīna 2012 4

342 HMEĻNICKA Viktorija 2013 4

343 HUSĀRE Amanda 2009 4

344 Janova Karīna 1979 4

345 JAUDZEMS  Kristaps 1984 4

346 KALNIŅŠ Artūrs 2007 4

347 KALNIŅŠ Miķelis 2014 4

348 KANCĀNS Kristaps 1981 4

349 Kecko Marsels 2010 4

350 Krampe Armands 1975 4

351 KRIEVIŅA Zanda 1987 4

352 KRIEVIŅŠ Gatis 1987 4

353 KRISTAPSONS Arkādijs 2009 4



354 KUBULIŅŠ Jēkabs 2009 4

355 LAGOIKO Davids 2013 4

356 LAZDUPS Renārs 2009 4

357 MAČIONIS Žanis 2007 4

358 METLĀNS Reinis 2011 4

359 NAPREJENKO Keitija 2007 4

360 NAPREJENKO Markus 2008 4

361 Neimanis Jānis 1963 4

362 NOVICĀNS Lenards 2012 4

363 Ozoliņš Miķelis 2010 4

364 OZOLS-OZOLIŅŠ Vilis 2012 4

365 PAEGLE Elizabete 2012 4

366 PĀVULS Imants 1953 4

367 PENCE Jolanta 2004 4

368 PULKSTENE Karlīne 2012 4

369 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2008 4

370 REIMANDOVS Intars 1989 4

371 RIEKSTIŅA Liene 2010 4

372 RIŅĶE Ieva Dārta 2006 4

373 SALMIŅA Zane 2011 4

374 SAULITIS Niks 2001 4

375 Sīmane Māra 2014 4

376 Skarbovskis Andris 1963 4

377 Skraustiņa Enija 2013 4

378 SKUJIŅŠ Toms 1990 4

379 SMIRNOVS Danils Krists 2010 4

380 Solovjovs Ernests 2007 4

381 Stradiņa Katrīna 2014 4

382 ŠULCS Gatis 2011 4

383 Suščenko Līva 2014 4

384 TĀRE Elīza 2009 4

385 Tobiass Ivars 1971 4

386 TREIKMANIS Mārtiņš 1981 4

387 Vanders Sandis 1982 4

388 Veckalniņa Madara 2006 4

389 VILĪTIS Toms 2014 4

390 ZĀLĪTIS Mareks 1984 4

391 ZARĪTIS Rolands 1995 4

392 Zviedris Artūrs 1990 4

393 ĀBOLIŅŠ Mārtiņš 2014 3

394 ADLERS Ralfs 2008 3

395 ARAMINS Artis 1988 3

396 Āriņš Arnolds 1990 3

397 BAŠĶERS Kristers Krists 2011 3

398 Beinerts Dāvids 2010 3

399 Berkolde Līga 1982 3

400 BERNĀNS Edgars 1986 3

401 BĒRZIŅA Rēzija 2010 3

402 BILESKALNS Reinis 1994 3

403 BITENIEKS Lauris 1980 3

404 Bordovska Samanta 2012 3



405 Brālis Monika 1955 3

406 Bresme Olivers 2006 3

407 BUKŠS Jēkabs 2009 3

408 Buske Alberts Markuss 2009 3

409 Buske Artūrs Renalds 2014 3

410 Čampa Mārtiņš 1991 3

411 CERIŅŠ Kristaps 1982 3

412 Čerņevska Lauma 1985 3

413 Čirjevska Eva 2013 3

414 DAMBIS Ernests 2011 3

415 Dumberga Katrīna Marta 2013 3

416 DUMPIS Viesturs 1988 3

417 Eglīte Inguna 1964 3

418 FREIJS Rodrigo 2014 3

419 GABRANOVS Rūdis 2007 3

420 GAIGALA Dace 1973 3

421 Gailis Artūrs 1995 3

422 GROZA Valdis 1962 3

423 Indrikovs Mārtiņš 1989 3

424 Jankovičs Roberts 2009 3

425 JARIŠKO Ludmila 2010 3

426 JAUDZEMA Dārta 2012 3

427 Kalēja Elza 2013 3

428 Kalējs Agris 2014 3

429 Kalējs Didzis 1982 3

430 KALĒJS Gustavs 2014 3

431 Kalējs Mareks 2011 3

432 KAĻVA Kārlis 2011 3

433 KAŅEPĒJS Dzintars 1968 3

434 Kante Gustavs 2013 3

435 Kante Ināra 1987 3

436 KĀRKLIŅA Zanda 1970 3

437 Karlsons Gints 1979 3

438 Ķemers Sandis 1985 3

439 KLĪVE Alma 2013 3

440 Konušs Edgars 1976 3

441 Konušs Kristers 2005 3

442 KOROŠEVSKA Amēlija 2013 3

443 KRASOVSKA Sindija 2012 3

444 KRŪMIŅA-EGLĪTE Dace 1972 3

445 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis 2011 3

446 LABUCIS Eduards 2013 3

447 LAKSIS Alberts 2010 3

448 LANGE Artis 2011 3

449 Lapa Ksenija 2014 3

450 LAPSA Gustavs 2010 3

451 LAVRINOVIČS Mareks 1984 3

452 Lazdāne Paula 2013 3

453 Lebedoka Jolanta 1974 3

454 Leimanis Guntis 1980 3

455 Lesnieks Intars 1977 3



456 LIBIETIS Nils Kristians 2004 3

457 Lībietis Nils Kristiāns 2004 3

458 Lielmanis Pēteris 2014 3

459 LIEPIŅA Emīlija 2012 3

460 LIEPIŅŠ Rinalds 2011 3

461 LOZBERS Rihards 2009 3

462 LUHAERS Emīls 2009 3

463 LŪKS Jānis Daniels 2013 3

464 Lūsis Gints 1984 3

465 MACULĒVIČA Marija 2013 3

466 MĀRTINSONS Raivo 2007 3

467 MEINUZS Kaspars 1976 3

468 MELDERE Marta 2013 3

469 Morovskis Lauris 1981 3

470 MOZUĻČIKA Beāte 2014 3

471 MUIŽNIECE Anda 1991 3

472 ORG Olev 1966 3

473 PAEGLE Kristaps 2014 3

474 PAULIŅŠ Gregors 2007 3

475 PAVLOVIČS Markuss 2011 3

476 PLATACE Elīna 2009 3

477 Poreiters Didzis 1968 3

478 PRIEDĪTIS Bruno 2012 3

479 Puriņš Mārtiņš 1978 3

480 PUTNIŅŠ Pauls 2012 3

481 PUTNIŅŠ Rūdis 2008 3

482 ROGOZINS Alvis 1983 3

483 Romanovskis Andris 1999 3

484 Romanovskis Mārtiņš 2002 3

485 RUNCE Mare Virgīnija 2012 3

486 Savickis Ričards 1991 3

487 Savļaka Bondare Linda 1984 3

488 Selga Otto Otomārs 2014 3

489 SEŠKENS Leons 1956 3

490 SIECENIEKS Uldis 1974 3

491 ŠĶĒLE Rūdolfs 2011 3

492 Skopans Uģis 1973 3

493 SKUDRĪTE Līga 2013 3

494 STENDERE Žanete 2012 3

495 STEPIŅŠ Kārlis 2012 3

496 STRIĶIS Armands 2011 3

497 SUKURE Lote 2012 3

498 ŠULMANE Nikola 2012 3

499 Tobiass Dāvis 1995 3

500 TREKNĀ Amanda 2012 3

501 Upeniece Ance 2008 3

502 Ustupa Ieva 1974 3

503 Vagele Viktorija 2007 3

504 VAIVODE Patrīcija 2011 3

505 VEITS Toms 1978 3

506 VESELOVS Jēkabs 2014 3



507 Vēvere Dace 1966 3

508 VĪKSNA Laura 2011 3

509 VĪKSNE Kārlis 1989 3

510 VITOLINS Audris Odo 2005 3

511 Vītols Jēkabs 2001 3

512 Vītols Sandis 1995 3

513 Vuškāns Valts 2009 3

514 Žeiris Deniss 2013 3

515 ZILE Olga 1984 3

516 ŽILKO Juris 1978 3

517 ZILVERIS Lauris 1984 3

518 ZINKEVIČS Jevgenijs 2010 3

519 ZĪVERE Liena 1978 3

520 ZĪVERS Guntis 1970 3

521 ZOBENA Dina 1975 3

522 Zudāns Māris 1970 3

523 Žvarte Adriana 2013 3

524 AIZPURIETE Ilona 1976 2

525 ALDIŅŠ Mārtiņš 2005 2

526 Apšenieks Ēriks 1953 2

527 ARAMA Una 1985 2

528 Arklons Guntars 1984 2

529 BARANOVSKIS Valērijs 1973 2

530 Barbasovs Damirs 2014 2

531 BEINAROVIČA Mišela 2011 2

532 BEITĀNE Antra 1971 2

533 BĒRZIŅA Aira 1956 2

534 Bidāgs Mārcis 2010 2

535 BIEZĀ Ilze 1967 2

536 Bisenieks Ilvars 2000 2

537 BISNIEKS Artis 1999 2

538 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 2

539 BLEIDELE Stella 2007 2

540 Bluss Jegors 2014 2

541 Bogdanovičs Māris 1991 2

542 Boiko Anna 2010 2

543 BOKTA Gustavs 2013 2

544 Bole Evita 1990 2

545 Bondars Raimonds 1973 2

546 Bremze Edgars 1974 2

547 BRESME Valters 2006 2

548 BRICS Raimonds 1982 2

549 BRIDĀGS Mārcis 2010 2

550 BRILTE Linda Elizabete 2008 2

551 Broks Juris 1961 2

552 BUKLOVSKIS Sergejs 2014 2

553 Cauka Ivo 1983 2

554 CAUNE Dainis 1951 2

555 CELMIŅŠ Aigars 1965 2

556 Čeme Ella 2010 2

557 Ceplītis Guntars 1969 2



558 DAINIS Andris 1949 2

559 Daņilovs Vladislavs 2014 2

560 Darnopihs Askolds 1986 2

561 DIMITERE Madara 2012 2

562 Dobulis Artis 1980 2

563 DOKĀNS Jānis 1981 2

564 Dombrovska Rasma 1984 2

565 Dombrovskis Mārtiņš 2012 2

566 Donaldsone Zane 1983 2

567 DUBERIS Jānis 1975 2

568 DUDELE Gunta 1963 2

569 Dunde Patrīcija Maija 2012 2

570 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 1998 2

571 Eglītis Viesturs 1994 2

572 EPNERS Kristaps 1976 2

573 Ezeriņa Nora 2010 2

574 Freivalds Lotārs 1989 2

575 Gailums Valters 2014 2

576 GRIĶE Ieva 2013 2

577 GRĪNBERGS Sandis 1996 2

578 Grīnšteins Māris 1938 2

579 Hercenbergs Ernests 1983 2

580 IEVIŅŠ Rihards 1987 2

581 IRBE Rūta 2009 2

582 Jankava Anna 2014 2

583 Jankava Linda 1977 2

584 Jankavs Jānis 1976 2

585 JANOVS Valdis 1977 2

586 JAPIŅA Sanija 2010 2

587 Jefimovskis Valērijs 1953 2

588 Jēkabsone Aija 1981 2

589 Jēkabsone Elizabete 2014 2

590 Jēkabsone Katrīna 2014 2

591 JENČS Vilnis 1956 2

592 Jermacāns Jānis 1993 2

593 JONAITE Katrīna 2013 2

594 Jonāne Emīlija 2013 2

595 Jonāns Patriks 2013 2

596 Jurčenoka Viktorija 2008 2

597 Jurģele Ulla 2014 2

598 Jurševica Vija 1983 2

599 Jurševics Ārons 2012 2

600 Kaktiņš Voldemārs 1981 2

601 Kalēja Agnese 1981 2

602 KANAVIŅŠ Ainis 1968 2

603 KĀRKLIŅŠ Sentis 1979 2

604 Karls Kaspars 1987 2

605 KIRILOVSKIS Pavels 1966 2

606 KLAUČS Māris 1987 2

607 Kļaviņš Sandijs 1993 2

608 KĻAVS KĻAVIŅŠ Druvis Daniels 2012 2



609 KODAĻEVA Ariana 2013 2

610 KOKINS Aigars 1977 2

611 KOKS Guntis 1956 2

612 KOKS Jānis 1950 2

613 KOĻESŅIKOVA Darīna 2013 2

614 Kondrašovs Iļja 2006 2

615 Konuša Evita 1981 2

616 Kopmanis Jānis 1976 2

617 Krastiņa Marija Anna 2009 2

618 KRAVALE Ineta 1959 2

619 Kravalis Kaspars 1989 2

620 Krišmanis Rainers 2007 2

621 Krūmiņa Katrīna 2008 2

622 Kubera Evelīna 2011 2

623 Kucins Mārtiņš 2000 2

624 Kumska Elza 2013 2

625 Kvāle Laura-Elizabete 2000 2

626 LĀCE Aija 1952 2

627 Lācis Zigmārs 1982 2

628 Ļaksa Keitija 2014 2

629 LAPIŅŠ Andris 1980 2

630 LAPIŅŠ Māris 1953 2

631 Leismane Smaida 1973 2

632 LEPEŠKINS Ritvars 2006 2

633 ĻEŠCOVS Viktors 1970 2

634 Levša Anatolijs 1958 2

635 Logins Guntars 1992 2

636 LUKJANČIKA Anna 2006 2

637 Luksts Roberts 2014 2

638 MAČIONIS Deniss 2012 2

639 Maculēvičs Mečislavs 1984 2

640 MAJORS Miķelis 1983 2

641 Markuss-Drozds Raivis 2010 2

642 MAZURS Ainārs 1968 2

643 MIKULOVS Aleksandrs 2013 2

644 Millers Ģirts 1990 2

645 MITENBERGS Valdis 1971 2

646 NAGLE Rēzija 2008 2

647 Ose Katrīna 2010 2

648 Ozoliņa Emma 2012 2

649 OZOLIŅA Patrīcija 2007 2

650 OZOLIŅA Sandra 1979 2

651 PAIO Kristaps 2007 2

652 PAVĻUKOVA Ļubova 1974 2

653 PĒTERSONE Elīsa 2013 2

654 Pētersons Jānis 1988 2

655 Petkus Marta 2003 2

656 Piebalgs Mārtiņš 1981 2

657 PIKSONE Estere 2009 2

658 Pīnups Kaspars 1972 2

659 Pivars Valdis 2003 2



660 Pivors Armands 1980 2

661 PLAVINSKIS Jurijs 1968 2

662 PLEIKSNIS Jānis 1956 2

663 Poreitere Dagnija 1968 2

664 Poreitere Ramona 2005 2

665 PRODNIECE Digna 1962 2

666 Puncule Viktorija 2004 2

667 PURNINS Janis 1966 2

668 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 1952 2

669 PUŽULS Olivers 2013 2

670 RĀCENĀJA Zinaīda 1943 2

671 RIŽA Jānis 1975 2

672 RODIONOVS Mihails 1967 2

673 Rosovska Aneta 2012 2

674 ROZNIEKS Emīls 2014 2

675 Rukkalns Juris 1956 2

676 Sakoviča Nikola 2012 2

677 ŠAMPIŅŠ Teodors 2011 2

678 SATANOVA Daniela 2010 2

679 Semjonovs Konstantīns 2009 2

680 ŠIRAKS Kristaps 2006 2

681 Škaļikovs Sergejs 1988 2

682 Skribāns Gints 1973 2

683 SLOTIŅŠ Roberts 1991 2

684 ŠŅORIŅA Anete 2014 2

685 Šņoriņš Andris 1981 2

686 ŠŅUKUTE Ella 2013 2

687 SOBOLS Kristers 2010 2

688 Šorohova Vjačeslava 2011 2

689 ŠOSTAKS Mārcis 2014 2

690 Špaks Edvards 2008 2

691 SPIRIDOVSKA Diāna 1987 2

692 Šteinbergs Ričards 2013 2

693 STRAUME Emīls 2011 2

694 STRODE-LIHODEJEVA Ksenija 2011 2

695 Supe Inārs 1963 2

696 Symets Sofiya 2014 2

697 TATTAR Kaja 1969 2

698 Timoškins Marks 2010 2

699 TIRZMALIS Viestards 2013 2

700 Tiško Elīza 2014 2

701 Vadzis Imants 1985 2

702 VALDBERGS Renārs 2011 2

703 VALDONIS Leonīds 1959 2

704 VALDONIS Renārs 1987 2

705 Vaļuks Artūrs 2004 2

706 VEIGURS Edgars 1985 2

707 Vikmane Diāna 2013 2

708 VILCĀNE Anita 1971 2

709 VILCIŅA Gabriela 2012 2

710 Vilkmane Diāna 2013 2



711 VINTIŠA Anete 2010 2

712 VĪRS Pēteris 1992 2

713 VOLFA Estere 2005 2

714 VOLKA Jana 2004 2

715 Volodina Sandra 1969 2

716 Žagars Ivars 1971 2

717 ŽAGARS Rūdolfs 2014 2

718 Zālīte Anita 1958 2

719 ZARIŅA Amēlija Tīna 2008 2

720 Zariņa Baiba 1961 2

721 ZIĻS Mihails 2013 2

722 Zilvere Liene 1986 2

723 Zučiks Zigmārs 1980 2

724 Žunda Vjačeslavs 1977 2

725 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Jānis 1990 2

726 Zvirgzdiņš Ivars 1984 2

LSF Sportistu reģistrs rollerslēpošanā 2024. gadā

ID Uzvārds, Vārds Dz. gads Sacensību sk.

725 CIRCENS Indriķis Ints 2007 20

726 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 16

727 BĒRZIŅŠ Gustavs 2011 16

728 DŪMIŅA Sendija Līva 2011 15

729 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 15

730 SKRASTIŅŠ Rojs 2012 15

731 ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 2011 15

732 BRENCE Marta 2012 14

733 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 14

734 LINGARTS Jānis Artūrs 2012 14

735 SKRIDE Ernests 2009 14

736 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2010 13

737 Auziņa Kitija 1996 13

738 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 13

739 BILĀNS Bruno 2007 13

740 BURCEVA Valērija 2008 13

741 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 13

742 KRASTIŅA Alise 2014 13

743 KRASTIŅA Elza 2012 13

744 MARTINOVA Rebeka 2013 13

745 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 13

746 ZAĶE Amēlija 2008 13

747 ZARIŅŠ Mariss 1973 13

748 BERNĀNS Edgars 1986 12

749 GAISS Otto 2012 12

750 KALNIŅŠ Dāvis 2007 12

751 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2003 12

752 KLIMOVIČS Miķelis 2013 12

753 KLIMOVIČS Miks 2014 12

754 SALMIŅA Zane 2011 12



755 ŠČITOVS Maksims 2012 12

756 SPOLĪTIS Gustavs 2012 12

757 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 2003 12

758 DANČAUSKIS Uģis 1966 11

759 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards 2012 11

760 OSMANE Adriana 2005 11

761 OSMANIS Kristiāns 2008 11

762 VECELIS Mārtiņš Severīns 2007 11

763 BRICIS Rūdolfs 2010 10

764 BROKĀNE Annija 2012 10

765 DOKĀNS Jānis 1981 10

766 JAUNZEMA Paula Alise 2013 10

767 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 10

768 KRIEVIŅA Annija 2009 10

769 LEIMANE Žanete 1967 10

770 RUĻUKA Dārta 2011 10

771 SPULLE Rūdolfs Kārlis 2013 10

772 Bērziņa Līna 2006 9

773 GROŠEVA Tīna 2014 9

774 GRUDULE Sabīne 2010 9

775 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija 2007 9

776 MARCINKĒVIČA Keita 2008 9

777 PURIŅA Nellija 2011 9

778 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 9

779 ROŠTOKA Helēna 2008 9

780 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 9

781 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 9

782 ŠUMINSKA Adriāna 2005 9

783 TREIKMANE Jasmīna 2013 9

784 ZAĶIS Artūrs 2011 9

785 ZILIS Gļebs 2008 9

786 BIEZAIS Daniels 2013 8

787 BULIGINA Stefānija 2013 8

788 ČABLE Anete 2013 8

789 DIMITERE Madara 2012 8

790 GAVARS Klāvs 2011 8

791 GLĀZNIECE Lauma 2014 8

792 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 8

793 KUPCIS Patriks 2011 8

794 PETROVIČA Melisa 2013 8

795 PLOTKA Pēteris 2012 8

796 SKUJIŅŠ Valts 2010 8

797 SUKURE Lote 2012 8

798 ZĀLĪTE Elita 1967 8

799 ALZIŅA Laura 2008 7

800 AVENS Adrians 2013 7

801 Brekte Rolands 2012 7

802 ČABLIS Arnis 2013 7

803 CAUNE Ivo 1973 7

804 EISAKA Adriāna 2011 7

805 GRAUDIŅŠ Gatis 1977 7



806 KALNIŅA Līva 2010 7

807 KURCIŠS Jēkabs 2009 7

808 MERI Helēna 2010 7

809 PRIEDE Marta Klēra 2002 7

810 RUTULE Ulrika 2012 7

811 SALMIŅŠ Matīss 2008 7

812 SAULITIS Niks 2001 7

813 STRODS Rojs 2013 7

814 TOLPEŽŅIKOVS Roberts 2009 7

815 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 2012 7

816 ARAMA Ance 2013 6

817 AVSJUKEVIČA Evija 2011 6

818 BILĀNS Leo 2010 6

819 DILBA Rita 2012 6

820 FREIJS Rodrigo 2014 6

821 GAILE Anna 2009 6

822 GAILE Elizabete 2008 6

823 GIPSLIS Kārlis Laimonis 2013 6

824 KAIRĀNE Dace 2011 6

825 KANCĀNS Emīls 2007 6

826 KRAUKLE Patrīcija 2014 6

827 KRIPAŠOVA Evelīna 2011 6

828 KRŪMIŅŠ Emīls Nils 2014 6

829 KUBULIŅŠ Jāzeps 2011 6

830 LABUCIS Eduards 2013 6

831 LIEPIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2014 6

832 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 2012 6

833 MEŽS Kalvis Ievalts 2012 6

834 OZOLS-OZOLIŅŠ Vilis 2012 6

835 PAVĀRE Agate 2013 6

836 PITRĀNE Inese 2012 6

837 PLĀTE Alise 2009 6

838 PUTĀNE Maija 2013 6

839 RIEKSTIŅA Paula 2009 6

840 RUĻUKS Edgars 2014 6

841 RUNCE Mare Virgīnija 2012 6

842 RUTKA Patrīcija 2010 6

843 SALMIŅŠ Miķelis 2011 6

844 Selga Otto Otomārs 2014 6

845 ŠKAĻIKOVA Sofija 2014 6

846 SPALVIŅA Luīze 2014 6

847 SPOLĪTIS Emīls 2008 6

848 STEPE Adrians 2007 6

849 STEPE Dāvids 2011 6

850 TIRZMALIS Viestards 2013 6

851 TREIKMANIS Mārtiņš 1981 6

852 TRIBISA Ariana 2009 6

853 VESELOVS Jēkabs 2014 6

854 Vīgants Raimo 1999 6

855 BEIKULIS Kristers 2009 5

856 BOGDANOVS Martins 2012 5



857 CIRCENS Jānis 1994 5

858 ČIRJEVSKA Estere 2012 5

859 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 1998 5

860 GERTMANIS Alberts 2010 5

861 GLĀZNIEKS Mārcis 2010 5

862 HEISELE Nellija 2012 5

863 KLODŽS Kristaps 2012 5

864 KOLVEITE Elizabete 2013 5

865 KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 2010 5

866 LAKSIS Alberts 2010 5

867 PAIO Kristaps 2007 5

868 PĒTERSONE Elīsa 2013 5

869 RUA Rafaels Jānis 2014 5

870 SKOLNIEKS Jānis 1972 5

871 SKRIDE Letīcija Anna 2007 5

872 ŠULCS Gatis 2011 5

873 VANAGS Emīls 2009 5

874 ZĀRDIŅŠ Patriks 2012 5

875 ZARIŅA Alīsija Kimberlija 2014 5

876 ZARIŅA Amanda Reilija 2007 5

877 ŽUROVSKA Dārta 2013 5

878 ABRAMOVA Staņislava 2012 4

879 ADLERE Justīne 2012 4

880 ARAMA Martins 2010 4

881 BĀRBALS Mārtiņš 2009 4

882 CĀLĪTIS Gundars 2012 4

883 DĀRZIŅA Agnese 2012 4

884 DERGUNOVS Georgijs 2009 4

885 Eglīte Inguna 1964 4

886 INDRIKSONE Meldra 2012 4

887 JONINS Jēkabs 2009 4

888 KALĒJS Gustavs 2014 4

889 KUPCIS Rūdolfs Kalvis 2013 4

890 LAPIŅŠ Niklāvs Kristaps 2012 4

891 LUHAERS Emīls 2009 4

892 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 2002 4

893 MACULĒVIČA Marija 2013 4

894 MACULĒVIČA Sofija 2014 4

895 MACULĒVIČS Mihails 2014 4

896 MIGLONE Luīze 2009 4

897 MIHAILOVS Marks 2009 4

898 OZOLIŅA Elizabete Keita 2010 4

899 OZOLS-OZOLIŅŠ Viesturs 2009 4

900 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2008 4

901 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2009 4

902 SNIEDZE Markuss 2012 4

903 UMBLEJS Justs Uga 2009 4

904 VANAGA Made 2011 4

905 VOLKOVS Emīls 2014 4

906 APINE Adele Anna 2014 3

907 APSE Alise 2010 3



908 BAŠĶERS Kristers Krists 2011 3

909 BĒRZIŅŠ Jānis 2013 3

910 BRICIS Jānis 1977 3

911 CIRCENS Ēriks 2004 3

912 DROZDS Raivis Markuss 2010 3

913 KAMZOLA Loreta 2007 3

914 KLAUĢIS Krišjānis 2009 3

915 LANCS Mārtiņš 2007 3

916 LIEPIŅŠ Endijs 2010 3

917 LIEPIŅŠ Oskars 2013 3

918 NAPREJENKO Estere 2009 3

919 OZOLS Krišjānis Kristens 2012 3

920 PAEGLE Kristaps 2014 3

921 PAVLOVIČS Markuss 2011 3

922 PLORIŅA Madara 2012 3

923 PUŽULIS Patriks 2008 3

924 ROGOZINA Hanna 2014 3

925 ROMANOVS Dāvids 2013 3

926 VANAGS Valters 2013 3

927 ZAĻAISKALNS Rinalds 2011 3

928 ZVAIGZNE Elza Lote 2014 3

929 AMEĻČENKOVA Viktorija 2014 2

930 BAUMANE Kristiāna 2014 2

931 BUTKUS Herta 2012 2

932 CIUKORE Sabīne 2012 2

933 EZERIETE Elza 2011 2

934 FOGELIS Kajs 2006 2

935 HUSĀRE Amanda 2009 2

936 IVANOVS Raitis 2009 2

937 KLAUĢE Marta 2014 2

938 KĻAVS KĻAVIŅŠ Druvis Daniels 2012 2

939 KRISTAPSONS Arkādijs 2009 2

940 LAPSA Gustavs 2010 2

941 LAPSA Mihaela 2014 2

942 LAZDUPS Renārs 2009 2

943 LŪKS Jānis Daniels 2013 2

944 LUKSTIŅA Adriana 2014 2

945 Lupivovk Georgii 2012 2

946 MELNIRBE Loreta 2013 2

947 NAGLE Rēzija 2008 2

948 NAPREJENKO Keitija 2007 2

949 NAPREJENKO Markus 2008 2

950 NOVICĀNS Everts 2009 2

951 OŠENIEKS Edgars 2011 2

952 PATRIJUKS Aleksandrs 1993 2

953 PAVĀRS Matīss 2009 2

954 PLATĀ Amēlija 2011 2

955 PUTNIŅŠ Pauls 2012 2

956 RIŅĶE Ieva Dārta 2006 2

957 SĀBULIS Klāvs 2012 2

958 SILINS Lukass 2007 2



959 SKUDRIŅŠ Mārtiņš 2014 2

960 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 2

961 STROGOVA Justīne 2013 2

962 STUPELIS Andris Jurģis 2009 2

963 TATKINS Daniils 2009 2

964 VILĪTIS Toms 2014 2

965 VITOLINS Audris Odo 2005 2


